St. Francis of Assisi
CYO Advisory Board

Advisory Board Member

Matt Medici
Kara Thompson
Clinton Walters
John Nolan
Matt Weachter
Joe Alfonsi
Christine Friel
Donna Ferraiolo
Marty Meenan
Danielle Hannigan
Jim Donovan
Brian Coleman

Mike Reardon

Elisa Murphy

Tom Rutledge
Brian Oakes
Father Matt Tralies

Nicole Hamilton

Position

President

Vice President
Treasurer
Recording Secretary
Athletic Director
Gym Director

Virtus Compliance

Medical Kit Distribution

Service, Spirituality, and Outreach
Registration

Transitioning to Treasurer

Transitioning to Service, Spirituality, and
Outreach

Ways and Means
Transitioning to Gym Director
Pastor

Principal

eMail
matt.medici55@gmail.com
karathompson126@gmail.com
clintonwalters11@gmail.com
nolanjk@comcast.net
msweachter@comcast.net
jalfonsi@tribeninsurance.com
cwfriel@gmail.com
donnaferraiolo@msn.com

martin.meenan@verizon.net

dahannigan@sfaschool.com
jamesdonovan5@aol.com
Bcoleman1972@msn.com

mdesmrear@comcast.net

elisamurphy1@gmail.com
tjrutledge@outlook.com
oakes140bm@yahoo.com
frtralies@gmail.com

nhamilton@sfaschool.com




